A A AR C R AR/ N7 AR 4

RENY/S0

B4R

Part Number
2501050030050006
25010S0030030008
25010S0030050010
25010S0030050012
25010S0030050016
25010S0030050020
2501050040070006
25010S0040070008
25010S0040070010
25010S0040070012
25010S0040070016
25010S0040070020
2501050040070025
25010S0040070030
25010S0040070035
25010S0040070040
25010S0050080008
25010S0050080010
2501050050080012
25010S0050080016
25010S0050080020
25010S0050080025
25010S0050080030
25010S0050080035
2501050050080040
25010S0060100008
25010S0060100010
25010S0060100012
25010S0060100016
25010S0060100020
2501050060100025
25010S0060100030
25010S0060100035
25010S0060100040
25010S0080125010
25010S0080125012
2501050080125016
25010S0080125020
25010S0080125025
25010S0080125030
25010S0080125035
25010S0080125040

1S
M

M3x6

M3x8

M3x10
M3x12
M3x16
M3x20
M4 x 6

M4 x8

M4x10
M4x12
M4x16
M4 x20
M4 x 25
M4 x30
M4 x 35
M4 x40
M5x8

M5x10
M5x12
M5x16
M5x20
M5 x 25
M5x30
M5 x35
M5x40
M6x8

M6x10
M6x12
M6x16
M6x20
M6x25
M6x30
M6x35
M6 x40
M8x10
M8x12
M8x16
M8x20
M8x25
M8x30
M8x35
M8x40

00 00O 00O 0O 00O 0O 0O OO OO

R R PR R RRPRRPRRPRRRRBRERRRBRBR
W w wwwwwwoooooo o o o

hr#EFR A BIENTT

Dk

:1\

)
=ds

-

[=}

S

K
293
293
293
293
293
293
391
391
391
391
391
391
391
391
391
391
491
491
491
491
491
491
491
491
491
5.85
5.85
5.85
5.85
5.85
5.85
5.85
5.85
5.85
7.82
7.82
7.82
7.82
7.82
7.82
7.82
7.82

Size (mm)

2.55
2.55
2.55
2.55
2.55
2.55
3.05
3.05
3.05
3.05
3.05
3.05
3.05
3.05
3.05
3.05
4.06
4.06
4.06
4.06
4.06
4.06
4.06
4.06
4.06
5.08
5.08
5.08
5.08
5.08
5.08
5.08
5.08
5.08
6.08
6.08
6.08
6.08
6.08
6.08
6.08
6.08



	Sheet3

